Happy Days Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Happy Days. Happy Days website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 18:50 Baby Steps 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 15:25 Lingfield |Pearl Spectre 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37.99
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 15:00 Newbury |The 23.00 2.00 Win 2 4.50 41.99

Conditional

Each Way 30th 12:30 Lingfield |A Place To 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.49
(A.W) Dream

Single 30th 12:20 Charlie Snow 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 39.49
Newcastle Angel

Single 29th 19:00 Kempton |Barbarosa 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 35.99
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:30 Kempton |Vibrance 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 36.99
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:45 Silverturnstogol 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 35.36
Southwell d
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:10 Global Humor 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.23
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:35 Bo Samraan 1.62 1.00 Win 1 0.62 29.23
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 29th 13:30 Lady Carduros 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28.61
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 18:00 Peruvian Lily 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 30.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:30 Reeves 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 31.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Duke Of North 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.61
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:20 Taunton |Seeanythingyo 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.61

ulike

Single 28th 12:25 Ffos Las |Stick With Bill 1.80 1.00 Win 1 0.80 31.61

Single 27th 19:40 Kempton [Sweet 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 30.81
(A.W) Celebration

Each Way 27th 17:40 Kempton [Casa Loupi 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.81
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:30 Suitcase 'N' 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 29.81
Southwell Taxi
(A.W)

Single 27th 13:15 Eceparti 2.00 2.00 Win 1 2.00 17.81
\Wetherby

Single 26th 15:50 Dark Regard 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 15.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:00 All Good 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 11.31
Southwell Things

Single 26th 13:30 Heavenly 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 5.31
Southwell Promise

Single 25th 19:00 Catapult 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.31
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:30 Outback Blue 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.31
Musselburgh



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3979
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:45 Ludlow |North Star 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 11.31
Oscar
Single 25th 14:25 Sporting Press 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15.31
Musselburgh
Single 25th 13:30 Kempton|Thomas Darby 2.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.31
Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Astra Via 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.31
Single 24th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Scartare 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.31
Single 24th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Oneida Tribe 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.31
Each Way 24th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Sam Chisolm 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.31
Single 23rd 19:40 Chookie 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.31
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Ascot \Vaniteux 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 25.31
Each Way 23rd 13:30 Ascot Coillte Eile 11.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 26.31
Single 23rd 12:30 Perfect 1.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.31
Huntingdon Predator
Single 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Thebannerking 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 21.31
rebel
Each Way 22nd 19:00 Kenny The 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.50 19.81
Newcastle Captain
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:30 Be Proud 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.31
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:45 Ascot Red Force One 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.31
Single 22nd 15:00 Catterick |Very First Time 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 20.31
Single 22nd 12:45 Catterick |Enforcement 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.66
Single 21st 18:30 Split Down 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 17.66
Chelmsford South
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:00 Heath 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.66
Chelmsford Charnock
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:10 Market |Christmas In 5.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 7.66
Rasen Usa
Each Way 21st 14:05 Market |River Frost 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 11.66
Rasen
Each Way 20th 19:40 Kempton |Cheeky Rascal 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 10.91
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Ballylemon 2.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.41
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:45 Good And 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 10.41
Chepstow Hardy
Single 20th 12:50 Hexham |Frightened 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 341
Rabbit
Each Way 19th 19:45 Andaleep 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.41
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:25 Kempton |Benny And The 7.00 1.00 Win 3 0.07 6.41
(A.W) Jets
Single 19th 15:10 Master Vintage 2.63 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 6.34
Fakenham
Each Way 19th 14:10 Cold Fusion 17.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 10.34
Fakenham
Single 19th 13:10 Todd 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 14.34
Fakenham
Single 18th 15:30 Timely Gift 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 12.34
Plumpton
Each Way 18th 15:00 Tommy The 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.84
Plumpton Rascal
Single 18th 14:30 Le Coeur Net 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.84
Plumpton
Single 18th 14:00 Juge Et Parti 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 12.84
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:45 Fontwell |Truckers 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.34
Tangle
Single 17th 15:30 Ecco 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.34
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Howlongisafoot 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:25 Politologue 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.34
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 12:45 Sammylou 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.34
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:15 Star Of Valour 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:50 Fingerontheswi 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.34
\Wetherby tch
Each Way 16th 15:20 Zig Zag 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.34
Wetherby
Single 16th 13:50 West Approach 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 17.34
Cheltenham
Single 16th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Petite Power 2.20 1.00 Win 1 0.84 14.59
Single 16th 13:15 Wholestone 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 13.75
Cheltenham
Single 16th 11:55 Lingfield |Quick 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.75
(A.W) Recovery
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Dont Be Robin 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.75
Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Song Of The 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 13.75
Sky
Single 12th 14:10 Fr Humphrey 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 115
Huntingdon
Single 11th 15:15 Kempton |The Kings 2.88 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 7
Baby
Single 11th 14:05 Kempton |Pointed And 8.50 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 8
Sharp
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle |Lily's Gem 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10
Single 10th 16:10 Ffos Las |On The Quiet 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11
Single 10th 15:40 Ffos Las |Flight To Milan 4.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 12
Single 10th 14:35 Ffos Las |Saint De Vassy 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13
Single 10th 14:00 Ffos Las |Johanos 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14
Each Way 9th 20:10 Break The 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:40 Grazeon Roy 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 18
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:40 Liamba 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.8
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:10 Shine Baby 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.8
Southwell Shine
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:40 Ormesher 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 20.8
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:30 Kelso King's Wharf 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.8
Single 9th 12:45 Kelso Oscar 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.8
Ceremony
Single 8th 20:05 Jeffrey Harris 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 27.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:35 Society Guest 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 16.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:05 Trinity Girl 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:40 Fontwell |Love The 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 15.05
Leader
Single 8th 14:55 Warwick |La Cavsa 2.50 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 13.65
Nostra
Single 8th 14:45 Hexham |No Trumps 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 15.65
Single 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Mason Jar 2.10 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.65
Single 7th 18:10 Afandem 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - 11.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 The Bell 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 11.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Southwell Conductor
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:40 Ventura 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 6.65
Southwell Destiny
(A.W)

Single 7th 14:35 Newbury |Floressa 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.65

Single 7th 14:25 Sutter's Mill 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.65
Sedgefield

Single 7th 14:15 Market |The Bay Birch 1.91 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.65
Rasen

Single 6th 18:25 Bahuta Acha 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 6.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 14:50 Glimpse Of 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.15
Musselburgh |Gold

Single 6th 14:30 Goddess Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.15
Nottingham Fire

Each Way 5th 19:40 Kempton |Butterfield 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 2.15
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 17:40 Kempton |Halfacrown 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.15
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:05 Risk Mitigation 5.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 6.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Exeter |Padleyourownc 2.63 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.15

anoe

Each Way 5th 14:00 Wild Flower 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 19:45 Herringswell 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 10.15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:00 Kempton |Topology 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.85
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:00 Kempton|Colonel Slade 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.85
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:05 Our Nest Egg 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.85
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 15:05 Carlisle |Crixus's 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.85

Escape

Single 3rd 12:05 Ballyellis 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 0.15
Huntingdon

Single 1st 20:00 Red Allure 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:25 Be Proud 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:15 Traveller 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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